

 Demo Client

 Job Summary by Home 

 9/1/2008 - 9/15/2008


 Regular
 Over
 Double
 Lunch

Total Time
 Total $

Job #:

Dept/Task:

 Janitorial 
 65265
 0.00
 0.00
 22.00

$0.00


 Maintenance
 65266
 0.00
 0.00
 22.00

$0.00


 Manufacturing
 65267
 0.00
 0.00
 11.00

$0.00


Total Hours for Job#:
 0.00
 0.00
 55.00

$0.00

Job #:
 10754
 Franklin Park

Dept/Task:

 Janitorial 
 65265
 12.00
 0.00
 4.25

16.25
 $208.00


 Maintenance
 65266
 8.00
 4.00
 4.25

16.25
 $211.00


 Manufacturing
 65267
 34.00
 7.25
 4.25

45.50
 $718.75


Total Hours for Job#:
10754
 54.00
 11.25
 12.75

78.00
 $1,137.75

Job #:
 25980
 School District 21

Dept/Task:

 Janitorial 
 65265
 8.00
 0.00
 4.00

12.00
 $413.75


 Maintenance
 65266
 21.50
 0.00
 4.25

25.75
 $214.00


 Manufacturing
 65267
 34.25
 14.75
 4.00

53.00
 $350.00


Total Hours for Job#:
25980
 63.75
 14.75
 12.25

90.75
 $977.75

Job #:
 36501
 Ajax Housing

Dept/Task:

Time Card Summary by Home Dept
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 Janitorial 
 65265
 47.75
 2.75
 10.00

60.50
 $1,126.25


 Maintenance
 65266
 39.25
 15.75
 8.75

63.75
 $296.52


 Manufacturing
 65267
 112.50
 24.50
 25.00

162.00
 $2,083.00


Total Hours for Job#:
36501
 199.50
 43.00
 43.75

286.25
 $3,505.77


 Reg
 OT
 DT
 Lunch

Total Hrs
 Total $


 Grand Totals:
 317.25
 69.00
 68.75
 55.00

455.00
 $5,621.27


 Report Date:
9/11/2008
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